

Jumpstart Application Form for Kitchener Residents



Does your family have a current "Leisure Access" Card through the City of Kitchener? ____ yes

___no

If no, you must be approved for "Leisure Access" before you can be approved for Jumpstart. You can get an application form from the 7th floor of Kitchener City Hall, any Kitchener community centre or pool, or <u>www.kitchener.ca/FeeAssistance</u>.

Parent/guardian information

Name:	Telephone:		Email:	
Address:			Postal code:	
The City of Kitchener is required to	submit the information on this form to the	Canadian Tire	Foundation for Families Jumpstart program in order	
for you to receive funding. If appro	oved for funding, the City of Kitchener will co	ommunicate ye	our name, your child's name, the Jumpstart	
submission number and the amou	nt of approved funding directly to the sport o	organization(s) so that they know your child has been approved.	
Signing below gives the City of Kitc	hener permission to submit your child's info	ormation to Ju	mpstart and to the sport organization(s) listed	
below.				
Parent/guardian signature:	Date:			
Participant and p	program information (complete for each chi	ild in your fan	nily who would like fee assistance)	
Name:	Gender (circle one): male	female	Date of birth:	
Name of organization:	Organization Address:			
Contact name:	Contact Email:	Contact Email:		
Length of program in weeks:	Hours per week of program: Total cost of program:			

Name:	Gender (circle one): male female	Date of birth:	
Name of organization:	Organization Address:		
Contact name:	Contact Email:		
Length of program in weeks:	Hours per week of program:	Total cost of program:	
Name:	Gender (circle one): male female	Date of birth:	
Name of organization:	Organization Address:		
Contact name:	Contact Email:		
Length of program in weeks:	Hours per week of program:	Total cost of program:	

Please email completed form to <u>marla.pender@kitchener.ca</u> or mail or drop off at 200 King St W, 7th floor, PO Box 1118, Kitchener, ON N2G 4G7. It will take approximately 5 business days to process your request and another 2 – 4 weeks for funds to be issued by Jumpstart.

The personal information collected herein will be used only for purposes relating to the Jumpstart fee assistance program, and will be protected in accordance with the requirements stipulated in the *Municipal Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy Act* (MFIPPA).

Inquiries about the collection, use or disclosure of your personal information should be directed to the Manager, Program and Resource Services, 519-741-2200 ext. 7623, loriann.palubeski@kitchener.ca.